PD-1140
42mm | NEMA 17
Stepper Motor with
Controller / Driver
0.22 - 0.70Nm / 24V
sensOstep™ Encoder
Serial Interface
PANdriveMECHATRONIC DRIVE WITH STEPPER MOTOR

high level TMCL commands guarantee a rapid development of
motion control applications.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
PD42-1-1140 PANdrive 0.22Nm max.
PD42-2-1140 PANdrive 0.36Nm max.
PD42-3-1140 PANdrive 0.44Nm max.
PD42-4-1140 PANdrive 0.70Nm max.
PD-1140-CABLE Cable loom including all neccessary cables (single ended)
9… 28V DC
µC
TMCL™